Additional Licensure Waiver Requests

2022 - 2023 School Year
March State Board Meeting

LEA District Name # Waivers Teacher Name License Areas ALP Out of Area Years |Granted /
Requested Code ALP | Denied
1002000  ARKADELPHIA SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 ELLISON, KIMBERLY g&l_fa”y Childhood Education 576 >76-Build Level Admin P-12  22-23  Granted
- 412-Career Preparation
6043700 ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY 1 BISWELL, KELBY 218-Agri Sci & Tech 7-12 412 Endorsement 7-12 22-23  Granted
5801000 ATKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 HOLT, ZACHARY 167-Social Studies 7-12 528 528-Computer Science 4-12 22-23  Granted
002-Middle Childhood Lang
BARKER, PAUL Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood 254 254-Middle School Math 4-8 22-23  Granted
Science/Math 4-8
002-Middle Childhood Lang
7302000 BEEBE SCHOOL DISTRICT 3 Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood . . 21-22
OWENS, SHELLY Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early 258 258-Special Education K-12 2993 Granted
Childhood Education PK-4
253-Elementary K-6, 247-ESOL K- . . 21-22
TOTTEN, NATHAN 12, 710-Spanish K-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 2993 Granted
184-Elementary 1-6, 258-Special 21-22
0801000 BERRYVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 HAYHURST, CHASITY Education K-12 253 253-Elementary K-6 2293 Granted
STINSON, MEGAN 27l-coaching K12, 500P. E. & = 555 226 Middle School Social - 2223 Granted
2901000 BLEVINS SCHOOL DISTRICT 2
VALENTINE, KARI 268-Biology Life Science 7-12 133 133-Chemistry 7-12 22-23  Granted
001-Early Childhood Education . .
6303000  BRYANT SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 LANGLEY, JESSICA PK-4, 255-Middle School English 4 257 2>/ Middle School Science 4- 55 53 Granted
-8
5707000 COSSATOT RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 KIRBY, LAKEN 215-Family & Con Sci 7-12 418 418-Career Development 4-8 22-23  Granted
530-Special Education
4302000 ENGLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 HENRY, KALLEN 253-Elementary K-6 530 Resource Elementary K-6 22-23  Granted
5803000 HECTOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 EMERSON, CHRISTY 288-Guid & Counseling K-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 22-23  Granted
3809000 HILLCREST SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 CHILDERS, CHEYENNE 254-Middle School Math 4-8 255 255-Middle School English 4-8 22-23  Granted
002-Middle Childhood Lang
2606000 LAKESIDE SCHOOL DIST(GARLAND) 1 GODBEHERE, ANNA Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood 253 253-Elementary K-6 22-23  Granted
Science/Math 4-8
K 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 167- 427-Special Ed. Resource- )
HUDSON-WESTLIN, CHRISTY Social Studies 7-12 427 Eng. Lang. Arts 7-12 22-23  Granted
7205000 LINCOLN SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 >26-PENell Lei 1z
- eliness/Lelsure /-12, . .
WANN, MASON 297-PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8 167 167-Social Studies 7-12 22-23  Granted
BARNES, JENNIFER 250-Business Technology 4-12 528 528-Computer Science 4-12 22-23  Granted
6001000 |LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 12 CAPPS, KELSEY 167-Social Studies 7-12 255  255-Middle School English 4-8 5252 Granted
COATES, DAWN 167-Social Studies 7-12 417 ~ 4L7-Driver Education 22-23  Granted
Endorsement 7-12
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6001000

4301000

6606000

5404000

0303000

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT

LONOKE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MANSFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

MARVELL-ELAINE SCHOOL DISTRICT

MOUNTAIN HOME SCHOOL DISTRICT

12

DIFFEY, MATTHEW

HOFFORD, CASSIE

JOHNSON, TRANICE

MCEWEN, EDNA

MITCHELL, LISA

SASSER, LATISTE

SIMPSON, REBECCA

SUFFRIDGE, ANDREW

WILLIAMS, SANDON

TEAGUE, SARAH

MARTIN, SUSAN

COPELAND, JAMES

BARROW, PEYTON

20of4

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 634-Career
Automation & Robotic 7-12, 635-
Career-Design and Modeling 7-12,
640-Career-Medical Detectives 7-
12

255-Middle School English 4-8,
256-Middle School Social Studies
4-8, 257-Middle School Science 4-
8

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 276-Build Level
Admin P-12

250-Business Technology 4-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 085-Elementary
Physical Education K-6, 168-
Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-
8, 184-Elementary 1-6

214-Family & Con Sci 4-8, 215-
Family & Con Sci 7-12

167-Social Studies 7-12, 170-
Life/Earth Science 7-12, 308-ESL
7-12, 289-Gifted & Talented K-12

268-Biology Life Science 7-12

225-Business Tech 7-12, 308-ESL
7-12, 307-ESL PK-8, 250-Business
Technology 4-12, 276-Build Level
Admin P-12

002-Middle Childhood Lang
Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood
Science/Math 4-8, 268-Biology Life
Science 7-12

253-Elementary K-6, 258-Special
Education K-12

255-Middle School English 4-8,
256-Middle School Social Studies
4-8

253-Elementary K-6

528

N

54

528

418

247

253

250

133

418

33

[

288

166

258

528-Computer Science 4-12

254-Middle School Math 4-8

528-Computer Science 4-12

418-Career Development 4-8

247-ESOL K-12

253-Elementary K-6

250-Business Technology 4-12

133-Chemistry 7-12

418-Career Development 4-8

133-Chemistry 7-12

288-Guid & Counseling K-12

166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12

258-Special Education K-12

22-23

22-23

22-23

22-23

22-23

21-22
22-23

22-23

22-23

22-23

22-23

22-23

22-23

22-23

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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082-Secondary Physical Education
7-12, 085-Elementary Physical
Education K-6, 086-Middle School 21-22
MORGAN, TERRA Physical Edu 5-8, 087-Coaching 7- 259 259-Art K-12 2293 Granted
12, 159-Middle School Social
Studies 5-8, 271-Coaching K-12
001-Early Childhood Education 20-21
RAY, TANDIE Y 254 254-Middle School Math 4-8 21-22  Granted
PK-4 22.23
3105000 NASHVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 4 082-Secondary Physical Education
7-12, 085-Elementary Physical
Education K-6, 087-Coaching 7-
12, 159-Middle School Social . . 21-22
SMITH, DAVID Studies 5-8, 228- 167 167-Social Studies 7-12 29.23 Granted
PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 227-
PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 271-
Coaching K-12
WORTHINGTON, MARGARET 253-Elementary K-6 254 254-Middle School Math 48 5222 Granted
166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 302-
Building Level Administrator 5-12,
6002000 NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 JORDAN, AMY 313-Build Administrator 7-12, 4040 277 277-District Administrator P-12 22-23  Granted
-Journalism 7-12, 312-Build
Administrator PK-8
183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 001-Early . .
5706000 OUACHITA RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 GOODNER, LORI Childhood Education PK-4 258 258-Special Education K-12 22-23  Granted
183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 306-Gift
& Talented 7-12, 001-Early
6205000 PALESTINE-WHEATLEY SCH. DIST. 1 HILL, MELISA Childhood Education PK-4, 305- 166 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12 22-23  Granted
Gift & Talented PK-8
6003000 PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL ) KENNEDY, TUCKER 200-Mathematics 7-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 22-23  Granted
DISTRICT RICE, STEPHANIE 518-Adult Edu P-S 258  258-Special Education K-12  22-23  Granted
254-Middle School Math 4-8, 255- 256-Middle School Social
2705000 SHERIDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 BURRIS, MACI Middle School English 4-8, 257- 256 . 22-23  Granted
. b Studies 4-8
Middle School Science 4-8
0406000  SILOAM SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 KEELE, SAMUEL 253-Elementary K-6 530  230-Special Education 22-23  Granted
Resource Elementary K-6
183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 296-Lib
Media Sci 7-12, 001-Early
0104000 STUTTGART SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 FLANAGAN, DOROTHY Childhood Education PK-4, 295- 259  259-Art K-12 22-23  Granted
Lib Media Sci PK-8, 419-Grade 5/6
Business Tech Endors 5-6
4605000 TEXARKANA SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 NEAL, AMBER 166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12 258 258-Special Education K-12 22-23  Granted
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7304000 WHITE CO. CENTRAL SCHOOL DIST. 1 JOHNSTON, TY 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12 167 167-Social Studies 7-12 22-23  Granted
28 47 Total # Waivers Requested this
Total # Districts Requesting Waivers month
Total # of Waivers Granted 47
Total # of Waivers Denied 0
Total # of Waivers this month 47

4 0f 4

2/23/2023




