LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
1002000	ARKADELPHIA SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	ELLISON, KIMBERLY	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	276	276-Build Level Admin P-12	22-23	Granted
6043700	ARKANSAS VIRTUAL ACADEMY	1	BISWELL, KELBY	218-Agri Sci & Tech 7-12	412	412-Career Preparation Endorsement 7-12	22-23	Granted
5801000	ATKINS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HOLT, ZACHARY	167-Social Studies 7-12	528	528-Computer Science 4-12	22-23	Granted
7302000	BEEBE SCHOOL DISTRICT	3	BARKER, PAUL	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	22-23	Granted
			OWENS, SHELLY	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22 22-23	Granted
			TOTTEN, NATHAN	253-Elementary K-6, 247-ESOL K- 12, 710-Spanish K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	21-22 22-23	Granted
0801000	BERRYVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HAYHURST, CHASITY	184-Elementary 1-6, 258-Special Education K-12	253	253-Elementary K-6	21-22 22-23	Granted
2901000	BLEVINS SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	STINSON, MEGAN	271-Coaching K-12, 500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	256	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	22-23	Granted
			VALENTINE, KARI	268-Biology Life Science 7-12	133	133-Chemistry 7-12	22-23	Granted
6303000	BRYANT SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	LANGLEY, JESSICA	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 255-Middle School English 4 -8	257	257-Middle School Science 4- 8	22-23	Granted
5707000	COSSATOT RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	KIRBY, LAKEN	215-Family & Con Sci 7-12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	22-23	Granted
4302000	ENGLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	HENRY, KALLEN	253-Elementary K-6	530	530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	22-23	Granted
5803000	HECTOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	EMERSON, CHRISTY	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23	Granted
3809000	HILLCREST SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	CHILDERS, CHEYENNE	254-Middle School Math 4-8	255	255-Middle School English 4-8	22-23	Granted
2606000	LAKESIDE SCHOOL DIST(GARLAND)	1	GODBEHERE, ANNA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8	253	253-Elementary K-6	22-23	Granted
7205000	LINCOLN SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	HUDSON-WESTLIN, CHRISTY	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 167- Social Studies 7-12	427	427-Special Ed. Resource- Eng. Lang. Arts 7-12	22-23	Granted
			WANN, MASON	228-PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 227-PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	22-23	Granted
	LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	12	BARNES, JENNIFER	250-Business Technology 4-12	528	528-Computer Science 4-12	22-23	Granted
6001000			CAPPS, KELSEY	167-Social Studies 7-12	255	255-Middle School English 4-8	21-22 22-23	Granted
			COATES, DAWN	167-Social Studies 7-12	417	417-Driver Education Endorsement 7-12	22-23	Granted

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
6001000	LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	12	DIFFEY, MATTHEW	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 634-Career Automation & Robotic 7-12, 635- Career-Design and Modeling 7-12, 640-Career-Medical Detectives 7- 12	528	528-Computer Science 4-12	22-23	Granted
			HOFFORD, CASSIE	255-Middle School English 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8, 257-Middle School Science 4- 8	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	22-23	Granted
			JOHNSON, TRANICE	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 276-Build Level Admin P-12	528	528-Computer Science 4-12	22-23	Granted
			MCEWEN, EDNA	250-Business Technology 4-12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	22-23	Granted
			MITCHELL, LISA	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 085-Elementary Physical Education K-6, 168- Middle Childhood Science/Math 4- 8, 184-Elementary 1-6	247	247-ESOL K-12	22-23	Granted
			SASSER, LATISTE	214-Family & Con Sci 4-8, 215- Family & Con Sci 7-12	253	253-Elementary K-6	21-22 22-23	Granted
			SIMPSON, REBECCA	167-Social Studies 7-12, 170- Life/Earth Science 7-12, 308-ESL 7-12, 289-Gifted & Talented K-12	250	250-Business Technology 4-12	22-23	Granted
			SUFFRIDGE, ANDREW	268-Biology Life Science 7-12	133	133-Chemistry 7-12	22-23	Granted
			WILLIAMS, SANDON	225-Business Tech 7-12, 308-ESL 7-12, 307-ESL PK-8, 250-Business Technology 4-12, 276-Build Level Admin P-12	418	418-Career Development 4-8	22-23	Granted
4301000	LONOKE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	TEAGUE, SARAH	002-Middle Childhood Lang Arts/SS 4-8, 168-Middle Childhood Science/Math 4-8, 268-Biology Life Science 7-12	133	133-Chemistry 7-12	22-23	Granted
6606000	MANSFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	MARTIN, SUSAN	253-Elementary K-6, 258-Special Education K-12	288	288-Guid & Counseling K-12	22-23	Granted
5404000	MARVELL-ELAINE SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	COPELAND, JAMES	255-Middle School English 4-8, 256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	166	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	22-23	Granted
0303000	MOUNTAIN HOME SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	BARROW, PEYTON	253-Elementary K-6	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23	Granted

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
	NASHVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT	4	MORGAN, TERRA	082-Secondary Physical Education 7-12, 085-Elementary Physical Education K-6, 086-Middle School Physical Edu 5-8, 087-Coaching 7- 12, 159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 271-Coaching K-12	259	259-Art K-12	21-22 22-23	Granted
			RAY, TANDIE	001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	20-21 21-22 22-23	Granted
3105000			SMITH, DAVID	082-Secondary Physical Education 7-12, 085-Elementary Physical Education K-6, 087-Coaching 7- 12, 159-Middle School Social Studies 5-8, 228- PE/Wellness/Leisure 7-12, 227- PE/Wellness/Leisure PK-8, 271- Coaching K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	21-22 22-23	Granted
			WORTHINGTON, MARGARET	253-Elementary K-6	254	254-Middle School Math 4-8	21-22 22-23	Granted
6002000	NORTH LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	JORDAN, AMY	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12, 302- Building Level Administrator 5-12, 313-Build Administrator 7-12, 4040 -Journalism 7-12, 312-Build Administrator PK-8	277	277-District Administrator P-12	22-23	Granted
5706000	OUACHITA RIVER SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	GOODNER, LORI	183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23	Granted
6205000	PALESTINE-WHEATLEY SCH. DIST.	1	HILL, MELISA	183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 306-Gift & Talented 7-12, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 305- Gift & Talented PK-8	166	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	22-23	Granted
6003000	PULASKI COUNTY SPECIAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	2	KENNEDY, TUCKER	200-Mathematics 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23	Granted
6003000			RICE, STEPHANIE	518-Adult Edu P-S	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23	Granted
2705000	SHERIDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	BURRIS, MACI	254-Middle School Math 4-8, 255- Middle School English 4-8, 257- Middle School Science 4-8	256	256-Middle School Social Studies 4-8	22-23	Granted
0406000	SILOAM SPRINGS SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	KEELE, SAMUEL	253-Elementary K-6	530	530-Special Education Resource Elementary K-6	22-23	Granted
0104000	STUTTGART SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	FLANAGAN, DOROTHY	183-Elementary K-6 K-6, 296-Lib Media Sci 7-12, 001-Early Childhood Education PK-4, 295- Lib Media Sci PK-8, 419-Grade 5/6 Business Tech Endors 5-6	259	259-Art K-12	22-23	Granted
4605000	TEXARKANA SCHOOL DISTRICT	1	NEAL, AMBER	166-Eng Lang Arts 7-12	258	258-Special Education K-12	22-23	Granted

LEA	District Name	# Waivers Requested	Teacher Name	License Areas	ALP Code	Out of Area	Years ALP	Granted / Denied
7304000	WHITE CO. CENTRAL SCHOOL DIST.	1	JOHNSTON, TY	500-P. E. & HEALTH K-12	167	167-Social Studies 7-12	22-23	Granted
28	Total # Districts Requesting Waivers	47	Total # Waivers Requested this month				-	
		-		-		Total # of Waivers Granted		47
						Total # of Waivers Denied		0
						Total # of Waivers this month		47